環球科技大學   學年度『重點發展運動項目績優學生競賽獎學金』印領清冊

(表二-2)個人表現優異獎學金


	編號
	姓名
	班級
	學號
	身分證字號
	出生年月日
	住址
	獎學金
	簽章

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合計金額
	

	執行教練
	
	體育室主任
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